National Championships Denmark MU - Road Race
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23/06/2019 | 169 km | 51 starting
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WAO THOMSEN Frederik

TCQ SKOT-HANSEN Aksel Bech
ABB KASPERSEN Thomas Rald
DSU WACKER Ludvig Anton
WAO FREDERIKSEN Oliver Wulff
ABB KLEIN JENSEN Jeppe

TCQ HINDSGAUL Jacob

HBA EGHOLM Jakob

TCQ JOHANSEN Julius

TCQ SALBY Alexander

ABB HANSSING jeppe —

ABB NIKOLAJSEN Eigit—

DEN20001003
DEN20000611
DEN20000704
DEN20000715
DEN20001011
DEN19990105
DEN20000714
DEN19980427
DEN19990913
DEN19980604
DEN19981120
DEN19980214
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TCQ
TCQ
TCQ
RIW
RIW
TCQ
ABB
ABB
TCQ
TCQ

HULGAARD Morten
PEDERSEN Rasmus Lund
RODENBERG Frederik
NORSGAARD Mathias
STOKBRO Andreas
LARSEN Niklas

ANDERSEN Sander

MATZ Mathias Bundsgaard
PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan
AASKOV PALLESEN Jeppe

WAO LARSEN Mathias Alexander Erik

RIW

KRONANdreas —

DEN19980823
DEN19980709
DEN19980122
DEN19970505
DEN19970408
DEN19970322
DEN19991024
DEN19980709
DEN19990526
DEN19970717
DEN19990502
DEN19980601




